
Date Saturday Sunday   Notes

Saturday, 9 September 2023 Open Day 10am-2pm Help needed

Saturday, 16 September 2023
Sunday, 17 September 2023 Youth Information Session and Brunch at 9.15am Youth Proficiency Swiim/SRC Preliminary Swim/BM 

Preliminary Swim (Craigie Leisure Centre)
All youth to complete Proficiency swim with assessor before 
joining any water sessions/patrol

Tuesday, 3 October 2023

3/10/23-5/10/23 - Surf Squad for U13-U15 (Leighton Beach) - book 
via surftec
6/10/23 - Youth Pathways Sessions - book via SLSWA website
10/10/23 - Entries close for SLSWA Endurance Championships 

Thursday, 5 October 2023
Bronze Medallion Course commences at 6.30pm
BM course continues on 7/10/23 at 9am and then continues 
Thursdays 6.30pm and Saturdays 9am

Saturday, 14 October 2023
Sunday, 15 October 2023 SLSWA Endurance Championships (Sorrento) SRC/BM requal 7am

Nipper Proficiency Swim (Craigie) - help needed Entries close for Iron Series Round 1

Saturday, 21 October 2023
Sunday, 22 October 2023

Iron Series Round 1 (City of Perth)
SRC course commences at 8.30am

SRC course continues on Sundays at 8.30am
Nipper sessions commence
Nominations for Youth Camps to Youth Coordinator by 22/10/23

Saturday, 28 October 2023
Sunday, 29 October 2023 Entries close for Surf League Round 1

Saturday, 4 November 2023
Sunday, 5 November 2023 Surf League Round 1 (Trigg) Entries close for Youth/Open Carnival 1

Saturday, 11 November 2023
Sunday, 12 November 2023

Youth/Open Carnival 1 (Secret Harbour) (State 
Selection event) Remembrance Sunday

Saturday, 18 November 2023
Sunday, 19 November 2023

SRC/BM Requal 7am
Youth Pathways Sessions - book via SLSWA website SRC Assessment Entries close for Youth/Open Carnival 2

Sautrday, 25 November 2023
Sunday, 26 November 2023 SRC/BM Requal 7am Youth/Open Carnival 2 (Trigg)

Saturday, 2 December 2023
Sunday, 3 December 2023 Summer of Surf Youth/Open Carnival (City of Perth) 7/12/23 - Bronze Medallion dry assessment

Saturday, 9 December 2023
Sunday, 10 December 2023 Bronze Medallion wet assessment SRC/BM Requal 7am

Saturday, 16 December 2023
Sunday, 17 December 2023 SRC/BM Requal 7am Santa on the Beach

Saturday, 23 December 2023
Sunday, 24 December 2023 XMAS Break XMAS Break No events

Saturday, 30 December 2023
Sunday, 31 December 2023 XMAS Break XMAS Break No events

Saturday, 6 January 2024
Sunday, 7 January 2024

3/1/24-6/1/24 - Rise Up Camp
8/1/24-11/1/24 - TOAD Camp

Saturday, 13 January 2024
Sunday, 14 January 2024

Interstate Championships and Super Surf Teams League
Entries close for Youth/Open Carnival 3

Saturday, 20 January 2024
Sunday, 21 January 2024 Youth/Open Carnival 3 (Sorrento)

19/1/24 - Sunset Sprints (Sorrento)
19/1/24 - Youth Pathways Sessions - book via SLSWA website
Entries close for Country Carnival

Saturday, 27 January 2024
Sunday, 28 January 2024 Country Carnival (Geraldton) Country Carnival (Geraldton) Entries close for Surf League Round 2

Entries close for SLSWA Lifesaving Championships

Saturday, 3 February 2024
Sunday, 4 February 2024 Surf League Round 2 (City of Perth) SLSWA Lifesaving Championships (City of Perth) Entries close for SLSWA Surf Rescue Championships

Entries close for Youth/Open Carnival 4

Saturday, 10 February 2024
Sunday, 11 February 2024 SLSWA Surf Rescue Championships (Trigg) Youth/Open Carnival 4 (Trigg)

Saturday, 17 February 2024
Sunday, 18 February 2024 QMSLSC Alkimos Endurance Event

Saturday, 24 February 2024
Sunday, 25 February 2024 Rottnest Swim QMSLSC Iron Person Club Championships 25/2/24 - SLSWA Little Nippers Championships

Entries close for SLSWA Beach Championships

Saturday, 2 March 2024
Sunday, 3 March 2024

SLSWA Beach Championships (Sorrento) 
(Nippers/Youth/Open) 4/3/24 - SLSWA Masters Championships (Beach and Surf)

Saturday, 9 March 2024
Sunday, 10 March 2024

SLSWA Nipper Surf Championships
Entries close for SLSWA Youth/Open Surf Championships

Saturday, 16 March 2024
Sunday, 17 March 2024 SLSWA Youth/Open Surf Championships (Scarboro) SLSWA Youth/Open Surf Championships (Scarboro)

Saturday, 23 March 2024
Sunday, 24 March 2024 Last youth session at the club

Saturday, 13 April 2024
Sunday, 21 April 2024 Aussies 2024 (Sunshine Coast)

Youth Calendar 2023/24

The calendar is a guide but may be subject to change dependent external factors (EG: Coach and trainer availability, weather, etc).
U14 Youth members will stay together as a cohort for the first part of the season to complete their SRC before moving into their preferred pathway. 
Every Sunday, 8:00am is the Club beach run followed by the Club swim at 8:30am. It is strongly recommended that all Youth members attend this to maintain patrolling fitness and to engage with other club members.  Please 
meet on the beach at the bottom of the ramp.
9-11am is for Youth Age Managers (YAMS) to support the Woodside Nippers Program.  Please meet your group on the grass in front of the club.
9-10am Surf Sports Training will be available (except on carnival days).  Please meet on the beach at the bottom of the ramp.
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